
Sl.No enNo Name I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total

1 25713100 ABHILASH VIJAYAN

2 25713101 AMJITH A 12 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 97

3 25713102 ASHIK H 11 9 11 10 9 10 10 10 80

4 25713103 AMAL R 13 12 10 12 10 10 12 11 90

5 25713104 ANI E 12 12 13 12 13 13 13 13 101

6 25713105 BIJU T R

7 25713106 DEVA MANOHAR S

8 25713107 DHARMESH R J 8 11 8 9 10 10 11 9 76

9 25713108 ERSHAD A 8 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 75

10 25713109 GOZIN PRAKASH V L 13 11 14 14 13 12 12 11 100

11 25713110 MANUSH M R 11 11 10 11 10 10 11 10 84

12 25713111 MILJITH R R 12 13 12 14 12 13 14 14 104

13 25713112 NEVILLE JOHN K

14 25713113 NAVEEN B NAIR 12 13 12 12 12 12 13 12 98

15 25713114 PRABHIN P 9 10 11 10 10 9 10 9 78

16 25713115 POUL SINGH J G

17 25713116 RAJMAHESH D S 13 13 14 13 14 13 13 14 107

18 25713117 RAJENDRAN NAIR J 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 111

19 25713118 SAJILAL M S 13 12 13 14 14 13 13 13 105

20 25713119 SHIBU S

21 25713120 SUNIL KUMAR B

22 25713121 SUNILKUMAR B 12 13 14 14 13 14 13 12 105

23 25713122 SANDEEP J

24 25713123 SUDHEESH K

25 25713124 SHANIMON T J

26 25713125 SREEJITH P S 8 10 9 10 8 10 11 12 78

27 25713126 SREEJITH S R

28 25713127 STARLY G S 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 111

29 25713128 SURESH KUMAR P G 12 12 12 12 13 14 11 11 97

30 25713129 SHAJI MON D 10 10 10 8 9 8 8 8 71

31 25713130 DR SURESH KUMAR N

32 25713131 SURESH N 10 10 11 10 11 11 10 10 83

33 25713132 VINOD N G 12 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 104

34 25713133 VISHNU M R

35 25713134 SUNILKUMAR M G 8 9 10 10 9 11 11 12 80

36 25713135 WATSON A D

37 25713136 ASWATHY C V 14 14 13 14 13 14 14 13 109

38 25713137 ASWATHY G S 12 13 14 13 14 14 13 14 107

39 25713138 ASHA B 12 12 11 13 12 10 9 11 90

40 25713139 AKHILA N B 13 11 12 13 13 11 13 12 98

41 25713140 ANJALI M S 14 13 12 10 12 13 13 13 100

42 25713141 ASHALATHA T 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

43 25713142 AGNES M A 11 11 12 12 12 13 14 13 98

44 25713143 ANCY K VARGHESE

45 25713144 ANITHA FERNANDEZ M 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 111

46 25713145 ANJU S 14 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 110

47 25713146 ANJU EDWIN

48 25713147 BINDHU S

49 25713148 CHITHRA S S 14 14 13 13 14 13 12 12 105

50 25713149 CHINJU O V 12 10 11 10 10 11 11 10 85

Internal Marks of MA Malayalam (Previous) 2014
School of Distance Education

University of Kerala,Palayam,Thiruvananthapuram



51 25713150 DEEPA N S 12 12 11 13 13 10 11 11 93

52 25713151 DEEPTHY A P

53 25713152 DEEPIKA S

54 25713153 DEEPA S

55 25713154 DEEPA S

56 25713155 DOLI KUMARI L 12 13 12 14 14 13 13 13 104

57 25713156 DIVYA S

58 25713157 FATHIMA AYOOB 8 8 10 8 10 11 11 8 74

59 25713158 GAYATHRI A S 13 14 13 13 14 14 13 14 108

60 25713159 GOPIKA G J 11 11 12 12 12 11 12 12 93

61 25713160 INDU SOMAN S L 8 10 9 8 9 10 10 11 75

62 25713161 JESSY P K 13 13 14 12 12 12 12 12 100

63 25713162 JINCY L 11 11 13 10 11 13 12 11 186

64 25713163 JISHA DEVI G S 10 13 13 12 12 12 10 12 94

65 25713164 JEAN MARIA 10 8 10 9 11 11 11 13 83

66 25713165 JAITHRA K P 12 13 13 12 12 13 12 13 100

67 25713166 KAVYA C P

68 25713167 KRISHNA S

69 25713168 KEERTHY V SAGAR 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

70 25713169 LEKSHMI V S 11 11 13 12 13 13 13 13 99

71 25713170 LATHA NAYAR M

72 25713171 K S LEKSHMY 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 77

73 25713172 LEKSHMY KRISHNAN

74 25713173 MAYA G S 11 12 13 8 10 10 12 13 89

75 25713174 MERLIN M 11 14 12 13 14 13 14 14 105

76 25713175 MANJU V S 10 11 10 12 12 13 11 11 90

77 25713176 MONISHA P S

78 25713177 MALU V P 10 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 81

79 25713178 MANJARI G

80 25713179 A S MANJUMOL 8 12 12 13 13 9 12 11 90

81 25713180 MANJUSHA J 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 12 106

82 25713181 NEETHU RAVI 12 11 10 11 11 11 12 11 89

83 25713182 NITHYA KRISHNAN N

84 25713183 NIKHILA PADMAM L S

85 25713184 NISHA ALEX

86 25713185 NISHA R 13 14 14 14 13 14 13 14 109

87 25713186 POOJA PREM 10 12 11 11 11 12 12 12 91

88 25713187 PRIYA DHARAN D

89 25713188 PRATHIBHA A K 12 11 11 12 12 13 12 13 96

90 25713189 PRIYA B R 12 10 13 13 12 13 12 14 99

91 25713190 PARVATHI S 12 12 12 13 14 14 13 14 104

92 25713191 RAINA N R 13 11 10 11 11 10 10 11 87

93 25713192 RESMA V R 12 12 11 11 11 12 12 11 92

94 25713193 RENJINI S

95 25713194 RESMI S R 12 9 10 11 10 10 11 12 85

96 25713195 RAJALEKSHMI B R 13 10 11 10 10 11 12 10 87

97 25713196 RAJI R S

98 25713197 RAKHI C UNNITHAN 12 12 13 12 11 11 11 11 93

99 25713198 REVATHY U

100 25713199 SIBI SANKAR 12 14 14 13 12 14 12 12 103

101 25713200 SREEDEVI R V

102 25713201 SYAMILI S N 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 13 110

103 25713202 SINDHU S 11 12 12 12 12 11 12 13 95

104 25713203 SREELEKSHMI V S 13 13 13 13 12 13 14 13 104

105 25713204 SREEJAKUMARI K 13 14 13 13 13 14 12 13 105

106 25713205 SANJU G S



107 25713206 SHEEBA J

108 25713207 SATHEE DEVI S 12 12 13 10 11 11 11 11 91

109 25713208 SANGEETHA KUMARI N S 13 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 109

110 25713209 SHAMILA BEEVI N 13 11 11 14 13 11 10 13 96

111 25713210 SINDHU V 13 12 13 14 10 10 12 13 97

112 25713211 SRUTHY S 14 13 14 13 12 12 14 14 106

113 25713212 SHEEBA N 11 9 9 13 11 10 10 10 83

114 25713213 SUCHITHRA S R 12 13 14 13 14 14 13 13 106

115 25713214 SMITHA THOMAS

116 25713215 SEENA J 10 10 12 9 11 11 12 12 87

117 25713216 REJI N 12 14 14 13 12 12 14 14 105

118 25713217 SASIKALA V 11 11 10 12 13 13 14 12 96

119 25713218 SYAMA M S

120 25713219 SOORYA A 14 13 13 13 13 13 12 14 105

121 25713220 SANDHYA M

122 25713221 SUJA KUMARI A 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 77

123 25713222 SHEENA G 11 10 9 10 10 10 10 11 81

124 25713223 SANTHIKRISHNA G 12 13 13 13 12 12 13 13 101

125 25713224 SHEEJA JASMIN C 13 13 12 12 13 13 12 11 99

126 25713225 SOUMYA P R

127 25713226 SYAMA S 14 13 13 13 12 14 13 13 105

128 25713227 SMITHA XAVIER 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 13 110

129 25713228 VIDYA P S 13 12 13 14 14 13 12 11 102

130 25713229 VIJI MOL V

131 25713230 VISHNUPRIYA A P 12 12 11 11 12 11 11 10 90

132 25713231 ARUN B C

133 25713232 ARUN A

134 25713233 AKHINETH S S

135 25713234 ABDUL SATHAR A 11 12 10 13 11 11 13 11 92

136 25713235 BIJU G 11 11 13 10 13 13 12 11 94

137 25713236 BIJU A S 12 12 12 12 12 12 13 13 98

138 25713237 BABY SHIJANSHA K P

139 25713238 DIADIN S

140 25713239 JUBITHLAL U N

141 25713240 JAYADEVAN NAIR V 13 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 110

142 25713241 PRASANTH S P

143 25713242 RONALD C 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 75

144 25713243 SOJU S AKARATH 10 10 13 12 11 13 13 13 95

145 25713244 SREELAL L

146 25713245 VISHNU S 10 13 12 13 14 14 13 14 103

147 25713246 ASA T 12 11 10 11 9 10 9 11 83

148 25713247 ASHA R V 12 13 13 13 12 12 13 13 101

149 25713248 AANI N S 13 14 12 13 12 13 14 14 105

150 25713249 AZEENABEEVI A M

151 25713250 AJITHA K

152 25713251 ANILA V

153 25713252 ARADHANA DEVI Y 12 11 11 13 12 13 12 12 96

154 25713253 AJITHASINGH G S 11 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 91

155 25713254 ANNIE TOSSY A 9 11 11 12 11 12 12 11 89

156 25713255 ANJUMOL 11 12 12 10 13 13 14 10 95

157 25713256 CHINNUMOL M G 12 13 10 11 11 12 12 12 93

158 25713257 DEEPA J S

159 25713258 DEEPTHI VISWANATH R 11 10 10 12 11 10 12 12 88

160 25713259 DIVYA PUTHIYA PURAYIL 8 9 9 9 10 10 11 10 76

161 25713260 GANGAKUMARI S

162 25713261 INDIRA P



163 25713262 JANCY SEBASTIAN

164 25713263 JISHA S B

165 25713264 JOLLY T

166 25713265 KRISHNA PRIYA V S 9 11 10 10 11 9 12 10 82

167 25713266 KARTHIKA M S 12 11 13 12 12 12 11 11 94

168 25713267
LEKSHMI S 

JAYACHANDRAN
12 12 11 11 14 13 12 12 97

169 25713268 LIJI P A

170 25713269 MAYADEVI K

171 25713270 MEENU R P 11 13 12 13 14 11 11 10 95

172 25713271 MAYA T 13 12 13 12 11 12 11 12 96

173 25713272 NAJIMI N

174 25713273 PRIYA C M 9 8 12 11 9 11 8 11 79

175 25713274 PRABHA R V 8 9 9 10 9 8 9 10 72

176 25713275 REMYA R CHANDRAN

177 25713276 REKHA K

178 25713277 SAINY SIMON

179 25713278 RUSANA M S

180 25713279 SOUMYA S O 14 14 12 13 12 13 14 13 105

181 25713280 SAVITHA L

182 25713281 SUSAN K MATHEW

183 25713282 SINDHU S S 10 11 10 10 10 11 10 10 82

184 25713283 SABEENA M

185 25713284 SREEKALA S 8 10 9 10 11 11 13 13 85

186 25713285 SOUMYA MOLE S

187 25713286 SUMA L 8 10 10 12 11 10 8 8 77

188 25713288 SNEHASREE K C

189 25713289 SHILA K

190 25713290 SAFA S N

191 25713291 SOUMYA CHNADRAN R 13 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 110

192 25713292 SHYNI S 12 13 13 13 12 13 14 14 104

193 25713293 SUNITHA V V 13 12 14 13 13 13 14 12 104

194 25713294 VINI M DAS 8 11 11 10 12 11 12 11 86

195 25713295 DIKCY SEBASTIAN 12 11 12 11 10 9 9 10 84

196 25713296 SOMASEKHARAN NAIR G 12 12 13 13 12 13 13 13 101

197 25713297 RAJASEKHARAN NAIR K 13 13 14 13 14 14 14 14 109

198 25713298 AISWARYA PREM 8 8 10 11 9 9 12 13 80

199 25713299 DIVYA D S 11 10 12 12 11 11 11 11 89

200 25713300 LEKSHMI K 8 9 10 9 12 11 12 11 82

201 25713301 REKHA R S

202 25713302 ANUPAMA J S 12 13 12 13 12 13 14 12 101

203 25713303 NEETHU S 10 9 8 8 8 8 9 11 71

204 25713304 ROSE MARY JACOB

205 25713305 VEENA M KUMAR

206 25713306 ASWATHY S

207 25713307 CHINNU A

208 25713308 REKHA G

209 25713309 BINCY MOL L 11 13 12 12 12 12 13 12 97

210 25713310 BEENA H

211 25713311 VAISHNAVI S 12 11 11 12 11 11 12 12 92

212 25713312 VISHNU PRASAD V R

213 25713313 MANJU V G 13 14 12 13 12 14 13 14 105

214 25713314
SOMASEKHARAN ACHARY 

T K

215 25713315 ASWATHY P 13 13 13 13 12 12 13 13 102

216 25713316 SAMEER P M 11 10 13 12 12 10 11 13 92



217 25713317 MARY SELIN P 11 12 12 13 10 13 10 10 91

218 25713318 ANZIYA A

219 25713319 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI K G

220 25713320 MOLI P K 12 13 11 10 12 12 11 11 92

221 25713321 RENJU RAJU

222 25713322 BIJINA L B

223 25713323 DIVYA JACOB

224 25713324 SINDHU K T

225 25713325 RANI DAS

226 25713326 REVATHY V R 8 8 10 9 8 10 8 10 71

227 25713327 REVATHY M H

228 25713328 SANDHYA KRISHNAN

229 25713329 RAJITHA P R

230 25713330 SEENA S

231 25713331 KARTHIKA M M

232 25713332 ANITHA A S

233 25713333 JESLET C 11 10 11 11 11 12 13 13 92

234 25713334 SREELEKSHMI S 11 12 13 11 11 13 11 12 94

235 25713335 SHYJU K MOHAN

236 25713336 VRINDA M C 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 13 93

237 25713337 NRIPANDAS P A

238 25713338 DRISYA D S 12 12 13 14 12 12 12 14 101

239 25713339 BINISH THOMAS 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 77

240 25713340 REENU MATHEW

241 25713341 SUJIN S P 13 13 12 12 11 11 11 10 93

242 25713342 ARCHANA A 8 9 10 11 11 11 12 12 84

243 25713343 STELLA J

244 25713344 SMINI MATHEW

245 25713345 ANILKUMAR A 13 14 14 14 13 13 14 14 109

246 25713346 SANJAYAN K B 13 12 13 13 12 14 13 14 104

247 25713347 SEENA STEAPHEN 13 12 13 12 13 12 11 12 98

248 25713348 DEEPU S L

249 25713349 AJI DAS C L

250 25713350 HARIGOVIND K

251 25713351 DEVI M K 11 10 10 10 10 11 12 10 84

252 25713352 UNNI ARAVINDAN

253 25713353 SANAL S G 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

254 25713354 MEENU B S

255 25713355 GEORGE JACOB

256 25713356 REJI R S 12 13 12 11 12 13 12 13 98

257 25713357 ANIL P JACOB 12 12 13 14 13 13 13 13 103

258 25713358 ANU MOHANDAS

259 25713359 LEKSHMI S R

260 25713360 KARISHMA S

261 25713361 HEMALATHA T

262 25713362 ASWATHY V S

263 25713363 SANDHYA S S 12 13 12 11 11 12 12 13 96

264 25713364 SHEEBA G NAIR 13 13 12 13 14 11 14 12 102

265 25713365 SANDEEP S

266 25713366 NEENU GOPINADH

267 25713367 KARTHIKA J

268 25713368 ASOKAN A 11 11 11 11 10 10 12 11 87

269 25713369 SHANOOJA S J

270 25713370 JAYALEKSHMI K

271 25713371 VIDYA V S 9 10 10 10 10 11 9 10 79



272 25713372 ASHA LEKSHMI I 10 10 10 12 10 10 11 10 83

273 25713373 LEKSHMI PRIYA S

274 25713374 JACOBTHOMAS 11 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 94

275 25713375 AMALDEV C P 11 10 12 11 12 12 13 13 94

276 25713376 ROSEMARY M A

277 25713377 VIDYA SANU

278 25713378 RAZIA R

279 25713379 SONY VARGHESE

280 25713380 TINTUMOL K V

281 25713381 BHAGAYALAKSHMI K K 9 10 9 10 11 10 10 9 78

282 25713387 MINIMOL V 10 12 11 11 10 10 11 11 86

283 25713388 SYAMA S KUMAR

284 25713389 DEEPTHY V C 13 10 13 10 13 14 14 13 100

285 25713390 SANDEEP KUMAR V 13 11 11 11 12 12 12 11 93

286 25713391 GANESH KUMAR G

287 25713392 ANJANAKUMARI T 13 13 14 13 13 12 13 14 105

288 25713397 BINITHA JOHN 11 11 11 11 12 12 11 11 90

289 25713398 JALAJA SURESH 11 10 9 10 11 12 12 10 85

290 25713399 SYAM PRASAD M

291 25713400 SARMI S S 12 10 13 13 13 14 12 12 99

292 25713401 DHANYA D R

293 25713405 SARIGA R S 14 13 14 13 12 13 13 13 105

294 25713406 MARY DAYANA A

295 25713407 RAJI V G

296 25713408 RAJESWARY V R

297 25713409 MARY BINUZIA P

298 25713410 ASOK KUMAR E S

299 25712432 SREEKALA.V.G 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 9 69

300 25712448 SHIJIMOL.K.S 14 13 13 13 14 14 13 13 107

301 25710340 SUJA.P(2010-12) 13 13 14 13 14 14 12 13 106

302 25711258 K.G. ABRAHAM(2011-13) 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 10 68

303 25712444 AMINA 11 10 9 9 10 10 11 10 80

304 25712185 SHEEBA.E 13 12 13 12 11 12 12 13 98

305 25713999 SYAM PRASAD.M 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 91

306
166/MAM/09-

20
SUJIN.K 9 10 12 10 10 12 13 12 88

Sl.No enNo Name I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total
1 25713100 ABHILASH VIJAYAN

2 25713101 AMJITH A

3 25713102 ASHIK H

4 25713103 AMAL R

5 25713104 ANI E 12 12 13 12 13 13 13 13 101
6 25713105 BIJU T R 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 104
7 25713106 DEVA MANOHAR S

8 25713107 DHARMESH R J

9 25713108 ERSHAD A

10 25713109 GOZIN PRAKASH V L

11 25713110 MANUSH M R

12 25713111 MILJITH R R

13 25713112 NEVILLE JOHN K 11 12 11 12 12 11 11 12 92
14 25713113 NAVEEN B NAIR

15 25713114 PRABHIN P
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16 25713115 POUL SINGH J G

17 25713116 RAJMAHESH D S

18 25713117 RAJENDRAN NAIR J

19 25713118 SAJILAL M S

20 25713119 SHIBU S

21 25713120 SUNIL KUMAR B 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
22 25713121 SUNILKUMAR B

23 25713122 SANDEEP J 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
24 25713123 SUDHEESH K 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
25 25713124 SHANIMON T J 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 103
26 25713125 SREEJITH P S

27 25713126 SREEJITH S R

28 25713127 STARLY G S

29 25713128 SURESH KUMAR P G

30 25713129 SHAJI MON D

31 25713130 DR SURESH KUMAR N

32 25713131 SURESH N

33 25713132 VINOD N G

34 25713133 VISHNU M R 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
35 25713134 SUNILKUMAR M G 10 10 11 12 10 11 12 12 88
36 25713135 WATSON A D

37 25713136 ASWATHY C V

38 25713137 ASWATHY G S

39 25713138 ASHA B

40 25713139 AKHILA N B

41 25713140 ANJALI M S

42 25713141 ASHALATHA T

43 25713142 AGNES M A

44 25713143 ANCY K VARGHESE 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
45 25713144 ANITHA FERNANDEZ M

46 25713145 ANJU S

47 25713146 ANJU EDWIN 12 13 12 13 14 13 13 12 102
48 25713147 BINDHU S

49 25713148 CHITHRA S S

50 25713149 CHINJU O V

51 25713150 DEEPA N S

52 25713151 DEEPTHY A P

53 25713152 DEEPIKA S

54 25713153 DEEPA S

55 25713154 DEEPA S

56 25713155 DOLI KUMARI L

57 25713156 DIVYA S

58 25713157 FATHIMA AYOOB

59 25713158 GAYATHRI A S

60 25713159 GOPIKA G J

61 25713160 INDU SOMAN S L

62 25713161 JESSY P K

63 25713162 JINCY L

64 25713163 JISHA DEVI G S

65 25713164 JEAN MARIA

66 25713165 JAITHRA K P

67 25713166 KAVYA C P 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 12 104
68 25713167 KRISHNA S

69 25713168 KEERTHY V SAGAR

70 25713169 LEKSHMI V S

71 25713170 LATHA NAYAR M



72 25713171 K S LEKSHMY

73 25713172 LEKSHMY KRISHNAN 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
74 25713173 MAYA G S

75 25713174 MERLIN M

76 25713175 MANJU V S

77 25713176 MONISHA P S 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
78 25713177 MALU V P

79 25713178 MANJARI G

80 25713179 A S MANJUMOL

81 25713180 MANJUSHA J

82 25713181 NEETHU RAVI

83 25713182 NITHYA KRISHNAN N 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
84 25713183 NIKHILA PADMAM L S

85 25713184 NISHA ALEX 11 12 11 11 13 11 11 12 92
86 25713185 NISHA R

87 25713186 POOJA PREM

88 25713187 PRIYA DHARAN D

89 25713188 PRATHIBHA A K

90 25713189 PRIYA B R

91 25713190 PARVATHI S

92 25713191 RAINA N R

93 25713192 RESMA V R

94 25713193 RENJINI S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
95 25713194 RESMI S R

96 25713195 RAJALEKSHMI B R

97 25713196 RAJI R S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
98 25713197 RAKHI C UNNITHAN

99 25713198 REVATHY U 13 13 13 13 13 12 14 14 105
100 25713199 SIBI SANKAR

101 25713200 SREEDEVI R V

102 25713201 SYAMILI S N

103 25713202 SINDHU S

104 25713203 SREELEKSHMI V S

105 25713204 SREEJAKUMARI K

106 25713205 SANJU G S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
107 25713206 SHEEBA J 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
108 25713207 SATHEE DEVI S

109 25713208 SANGEETHA KUMARI N S

110 25713209 SHAMILA BEEVI N

111 25713210 SINDHU V

112 25713211 SRUTHY S

113 25713212 SHEEBA N

114 25713213 SUCHITHRA S R

115 25713214 SMITHA THOMAS 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
116 25713215 SEENA J

117 25713216 REJI N

118 25713217 SASIKALA V

119 25713218 SYAMA M S

120 25713219 SOORYA A

121 25713220 SANDHYA M 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 105
122 25713221 SUJA KUMARI A

123 25713222 SHEENA G

124 25713223 SANTHIKRISHNA G

125 25713224 SHEEJA JASMIN C

126 25713225 SOUMYA P R

127 25713226 SYAMA S



128 25713227 SMITHA XAVIER

129 25713228 VIDYA P S

130 25713229 VIJI MOL V

131 25713230 VISHNUPRIYA A P

132 25713231 ARUN B C 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
133 25713232 ARUN A 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
134 25713233 AKHINETH S S

135 25713234 ABDUL SATHAR A

136 25713235 BIJU G

137 25713236 BIJU A S

138 25713237 BABY SHIJANSHA K P

139 25713238 DIADIN S 12 13 12 13 14 13 13 13 103
140 25713239 JUBITHLAL U N

141 25713240 JAYADEVAN NAIR V

142 25713241 PRASANTH S P 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
143 25713242 RONALD C

144 25713243 SOJU S AKARATH

145 25713244 SREELAL L

146 25713245 VISHNU S

147 25713246 ASA T

148 25713247 ASHA R V

149 25713248 AANI N S

150 25713249 AZEENABEEVI A M 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
151 25713250 AJITHA K

152 25713251 ANILA V 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
153 25713252 ARADHANA DEVI Y

154 25713253 AJITHASINGH G S

155 25713254 ANNIE TOSSY A

156 25713255 ANJUMOL

157 25713256 CHINNUMOL M G

158 25713257 DEEPA J S

159 25713258 DEEPTHI VISWANATH R

160 25713259 DIVYA PUTHIYA PURAYIL

161 25713260 GANGAKUMARI S

162 25713261 INDIRA P

163 25713262 JANCY SEBASTIAN

164 25713263 JISHA S B

165 25713264 JOLLY T 11 11 12 12 11 12 12 12 93
166 25713265 KRISHNA PRIYA V S

167 25713266 KARTHIKA M S

168 25713267 LEKSHMI S 

JAYACHANDRAN

169 25713268 LIJI P A 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
170 25713269 MAYADEVI K 14 13 14 13 14 13 13 13 107
171 25713270 MEENU R P

172 25713271 MAYA T

173 25713272 NAJIMI N

174 25713273 PRIYA C M

175 25713274 PRABHA R V

176 25713275 REMYA R CHANDRAN 14 13 14 13 13 14 14 13 108
177 25713276 REKHA K 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 13 109
178 25713277 SAINY SIMON 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
179 25713278 RUSANA M S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
180 25713279 SOUMYA S O

181 25713280 SAVITHA L 12 13 12 12 13 13 12 12 99
182 25713281 SUSAN K MATHEW 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112



183 25713282 SINDHU S S

184 25713283 SABEENA M 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
185 25713284 SREEKALA S

186 25713285 SOUMYA MOLE S 14 14 14 13 14 13 14 13 109
187 25713286 SUMA L

188 25713288 SNEHASREE K C

189 25713289 SHILA K

190 25713290 SAFA S N 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
191 25713291 SOUMYA CHNADRAN R

192 25713292 SHYNI S

193 25713293 SUNITHA V V

194 25713294 VINI M DAS

195 25713295 DIKCY SEBASTIAN

196 25713296 SOMASEKHARAN NAIR G 12 12 13 13 12 13 13 13 101
197 25713297 RAJASEKHARAN NAIR K

198 25713298 AISWARYA PREM

199 25713299 DIVYA D S

200 25713300 LEKSHMI K

201 25713301 REKHA R S

202 25713302 ANUPAMA J S

203 25713303 NEETHU S

204 25713304 ROSE MARY JACOB 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
205 25713305 VEENA M KUMAR 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
206 25713306 ASWATHY S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
207 25713307 CHINNU A

208 25713308 REKHA G 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
209 25713309 BINCY MOL L

210 25713310 BEENA H 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
211 25713311 VAISHNAVI S

212 25713312 VISHNU PRASAD V R

213 25713313 MANJU V G

214 25713314 SOMASEKHARAN ACHARY 

T K

12 12 12 12 13 12 13 12
98

215 25713315 ASWATHY P

216 25713316 SAMEER P M

217 25713317 MARY SELIN P

218 25713318 ANZIYA A 13 12 13 12 13 13 13 12 101
219 25713319 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI K G 12 13 12 13 14 13 13 13

102
220 25713320 MOLI P K

221 25713321 RENJU RAJU 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
222 25713322 BIJINA L B 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
223 25713323 DIVYA JACOB

224 25713324 SINDHU K T

225 25713325 RANI DAS 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
226 25713326 REVATHY V R

227 25713327 REVATHY M H 12 12 12 12 13 12 13 13 99
228 25713328 SANDHYA KRISHNAN 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
229 25713329 RAJITHA P R 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
230 25713330 SEENA S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
231 25713331 KARTHIKA M M 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
232 25713332 ANITHA A S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
233 25713333 JESLET C

234 25713334 SREELEKSHMI S

235 25713335 SHYJU K MOHAN

236 25713336 VRINDA M C



237 25713337 NRIPANDAS P A 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
238 25713338 DRISYA D S

239 25713339 BINISH THOMAS 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 77
240 25713340 REENU MATHEW

241 25713341 SUJIN S P

242 25713342 ARCHANA A

243 25713343 STELLA J

244 25713344 SMINI MATHEW 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
245 25713345 ANILKUMAR A

246 25713346 SANJAYAN K B

247 25713347 SEENA STEAPHEN

248 25713348 DEEPU S L

249 25713349 AJI DAS C L

250 25713350 HARIGOVIND K 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
251 25713351 DEVI M K

252 25713352 UNNI ARAVINDAN 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
253 25713353 SANAL S G

254 25713354 MEENU B S

255 25713355 GEORGE JACOB

256 25713356 REJI R S

257 25713357 ANIL P JACOB

258 25713358 ANU MOHANDAS

259 25713359 LEKSHMI S R 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
260 25713360 KARISHMA S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
261 25713361 HEMALATHA T 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
262 25713362 ASWATHY V S

263 25713363 SANDHYA S S

264 25713364 SHEEBA G NAIR

265 25713365 SANDEEP S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
266 25713366 NEENU GOPINADH 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 111
267 25713367 KARTHIKA J 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
268 25713368 ASOKAN A

269 25713369 SHANOOJA S J 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
270 25713370 JAYALEKSHMI K 12 12 12 12 13 13 12 12 98
271 25713371 VIDYA V S

272 25713372 ASHA LEKSHMI I

273 25713373 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 11 12 11 11 13 12 11 11 92
274 25713374 JACOBTHOMAS

275 25713375 AMALDEV C P 11 10 12 11 12 12 13 13 94
276 25713376 ROSEMARY M A

277 25713377 VIDYA SANU 12 12 12 11 13 12 11 12 95
278 25713378 RAZIA R 13 13 13 14 14 13 14 13 107
279 25713379 SONY VARGHESE

280 25713380 TINTUMOL K V 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112
281 25713381 BHAGAYALAKSHMI K K

282 25713387 MINIMOL V

283 25713388 SYAMA S KUMAR

284 25713389 DEEPTHY V C

285 25713390 SANDEEP KUMAR V 13 11 11 11 12 12 12 11 93
286 25713391 GANESH KUMAR G

287 25713392 ANJANAKUMARI T

288 25713397 BINITHA JOHN

289 25713398 JALAJA SURESH

290 25713399 SYAM PRASAD M

291 25713400 SARMI S S

292 25713401 DHANYA D R 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112



293 25713405 SARIGA R S

294 25713406 MARY DAYANA A 12 13 12 13 14 13 13 12 102
295 25713407 RAJI V G 9 10 9 11 10 12 10 11 82
296 25713408 RAJESWARY V R

297 25713409 MARY BINUZIA P

298 25713410 ASOK KUMAR E S

Paper 

I

Paper 

II

Paper III Paper 

IV

Paper 

V

Paper 

VI

Paper 

VII

Paper 

VIII

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 15 Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

1 25713404 AHANA UTHAMAN P S 36266 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 111

2 25713382 ARYA Y S 36205 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

3 25713386 SARANYA D SARMA 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 111

4 25713403 BEENA SEBASTIAN 36208 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

5 25713385 ASWATHY J 36206 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 111

Paper 

I

Paper 

II

Paper III Paper 

IV

Paper 

V

Paper 

VI

Paper 

VII

Paper 

VIII

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 15 Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

Total - 

15

1 25713384 SYAM KRISHNAN P.G 13 14 12 14 13 13 12 13 104
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